FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92

RECORDAT

PAT

06-17-1998

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

MK2429GZ

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼

•

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	100/41018 attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Ching Hed CHMN	Name: Sun Own Industrial Co., Ltd.	
	Internal Address: No. 400, Sec. 2, Chang Shui	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Road, Da Hu Tsuen, Bi Tou Hsiang,	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Chang Hua Hsien, Taiwan	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
	Street Address: No. 400, Sec. 2, Chang Shui	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Road, Da Hu Tsuen, Bi Tou Hsiang,	
Other	City: Chang Hua Hsien State: TW ZIP: 523	
Execution Date: Kay 5, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔯 No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
7.1		
	\$ 56 S	
	1821	
Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Raymond Kam-On KWONG		
Internal Address: 1052 Oakridge Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 42 /2	
Fremont, CA 94539		
	☑ Enclosed	
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1062 Oakridge Drive,	Deposit account number:	
Fremont, CA 94539		
City: Fremont State: CA ZIP: 94539	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
Raymond Kam-On KWONG	Cylica to the	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
06/16/1998 SSHITH 00000076 09093977	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet.	
MACNO 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 40.00 0P	·	

ASSIGNMENT DEED doc#: MK2429GZ

This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title)	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: (check one)	
The PATENT RIGHTS also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extension applications identified above. The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are: (check one) U.S. patent rights only.	ons of the patents and patent
worldwide patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim any U.S. patent application identified above. The ASSIGNOR(§) referred to in this agreement is for agree.	the benefit of the filing date of
(Full name of sole or first inventor) Ching HSi CHEN	and the second s
(Address) No. 400, Sec. 2, Chang Shui Road, Da Hu Tsuen, Bi Chang Hua Hsien, Taiwan	Tou Hsiang,
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
(Full name of third joint, inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
The ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) Sun Own Industrial Co., Ltd.	
(Address of assignee) No. 400, Sec. 2, Chang Shui Road, Da Hu Tsue	n, Bi Tou Hsiang,
Chang Hua Hsien, Taiwan	
The ASSIGNEE is:	
(check one) An Individual.	
A Partnership. Taiwan A Corporation of	
(state or country)	
	-lblidiaa sesiptof
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and other good and which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to the ASSIGNEE; its success the full and exclusive right to the invention; the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and the right to claim priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for As to all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE as the a	sors and assigns: or this invention. authorize(s) and request(s) the
and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns. Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or its represe	ntatives, any facts know to the
ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawfu continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary	l papers, execute all divisional, assignment papers to cause any
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and generally do et to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for	verything necessary or desirable
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	May 5, 1998 (Date)
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

RECORDED: 06/09/1998

PATENT

REEL: 9239 FRAME: 0564